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Case Outlines

3MM  T1 Package

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
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Device
Type

TiL209
TiL212-1

TiL 212-2
TIL216-1
TiL216-2
TiL220
TIL224-1
TiL224-2
TIL227-1
TIL227-2
TiL228-1
TiL228-2
TiL231-1
TiL231-2
TiL232-1
TIL232-2
TiL.234-1
TiL234-2
TiL236-1
TiL236-2
TIL261—T1L270
TIL271—TIL280
TIL281—TIL290
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2MM  Stip Package
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END VIEW

Colour
of
Light

Red
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Yeliow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Red
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Red
Green
Yellow

Lens
Type

Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Ditfused
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Clear

Clear

Diffused
Diffused
Clear

Clear

Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Diffused
Clear

Clear

Diffused
Diffused
Diffused

Brightness
MIN (mcd) @ IF (mA)

0.5 20
0.8 20
2.1 20
21 20
6.0 20
0.8 20
2.1 20
6.0 20
6.0 20
15.0 20
2.1 20
6.0 20
6.0 20
150 20
0.5 20
13, 20
0.8 20
21 20
6.0 20
15.0 20
05" 20
0.8 25
0.8 25

Key
Features

Low cost
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
Low cost
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
. High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity
High intensity

Single element—10 element array
Single element—10 element array
Single element—10 element array

Package
Outline

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

3 mm

3 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm
2 mm Strip
2 mm Strip
2 mm Strip

* QOutput per element.




